

Present: Sri M.K. Rai,
Ld. ADJ-I, Serampore.

Mat. 250/21 (CIS 480/19)

Order no. 21 dated 06.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for filing requisites.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 18.11.2024 for filing requisites.