

Mat. Suit 250/21 (CIS 480/19)

Order no. 23 dated 04.01.2025

Petitioner files hazira and draft copy of publication.

Perused the same.

Sherstader is directed to submit a report after verification of the draft copy of publication.

Fix 07.03.2025 for awaiting report.

D/C by me,