

Mat. Suit 250/21 (CIS 480/19)

Order no. 24 dated 07.03.2025

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for awaiting report.

No report is received.

Fix 13.05.2025 for awaiting report from sherestader, regarding draft publication.

D/C by me,